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Name, Vorname

Enders, Katrin
Lindner, Kathrin
Winges, Eva
Kuster, Petra
Kohler, Ljuba
Thiele, Nina
Tummler, Doreen
Esche, Sonja
Petermann, Kerstin
Poppner, Kathrin
Raab, Marina
Pfeuffer, Erika
Schlegel, Elisabeth

Schwarz, Wolfgang
Jaeckel, Peter
Goétz, Oliver
Hildesheim, Ingo
Kihn, Jirgen
Schonlebe, Reiner
Wabhl, Martin
Laute, Andreas
Hempel, Ernst
Kochert, Oliver
Albrecht, Jurgen
Wagner, Dieter
Waéchter, Hartmut
Grundmann, Stefan
Petermann, Philipp
Kampfe, Jens
Z6ppig, Veit

Ritze, Detlef
Poppner, Christian
Hermann, Rainer
Dehmel, Gerhard
Dudek, Harald
Wahl, Immo
Selter, Uwe

Henkel, Uwe

Ergebnisliste Gesamtwertung

30. Kienberglauf

SV 08 Oehrenstock
Oehrenstock, 03.10.2010

11 km

Verein/Wohnort.

SWYV Goldlauter
LSV Lok Arnstadt
Saalfelder LV
Manebach

LSV Lok Arnstadt
SV Stockhiitte
Willmersdorf
LSV Lok Arnstadt
Arnstadt

limenau

LSV Lok Arnstadt
Schladen

LSV Lok Arnstadt

WSV limenau
GMRLV LG Sud
DLRG Gotha
Laufteam Firth
SV limtal Manebach
Apoldaer LV

WSV Oberhof

SV TU limenau
Saalfelder LV
Karate Dojo Heyda
Apoldaer LV

SV Cursdorf-Meuselbach

LSV Lok Arnstadt
Suhl

LSV Lok Arnstadt
SSV-Erfurt 02

SV TU limenau
Lauftreff Arnstadt

Rodelclub limenau

SV Thuringia Kbénigsee

ThWV limenau
LSV Lok Arnstadt

Sportfreund Thiringer W

Waldbrunn

SV Thuringia Kénigsee
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AK

40 - 44 Jahre w
45 - 49 Jahre w
45 - 49 Jahre w
40 - 44 Jahre w
45 - 49 Jahre w
16 - 17 Jahre w
30 - 34 Jahre w
45 - 49 Jahre w
45 - 49 Jahre w
40 - 44 Jahre w
50 - 54 Jahre w
65 - 69 Jahre w
18 - 19 Jahre w

20-29 Jahre m
50 - 54 Jahre m
16 - 17 Jahre m
45 - 49 Jahre m
45 - 49 Jahre m
60 - 64 Jahre m
60 - 64 Jahre m
45 - 49 Jahre m
60 - 64 Jahre m
30-34 Jahre m
55 - 59 Jahre m
50 - 54 Jahre m
55-59 Jahre m
20 - 29 Jahre m
20-29 Jahre m
65 - 69 Jahre m
40 - 44 Jahre m
60 - 64 Jahre m
18- 19 Jahre m
65 - 69 Jahre m
70 - 74 Jahre m
60 - 64 Jahre m
30 - 34 Jahre m
45 - 49 Jahre m
55-59 Jahre m

Laufzeit Platz

0:55:21
0:57:11
0:58:34
1:01:33
1:05:01
1:07:18
1:08:42
1:09:11
1:10:27
1:10:35
1:13:27
1:15:52
1:18:11

R R R WO R R W NN R R

0:46:40
0:48:33
0:51:39
0:51:57
0:52:19
0:53:23
0:53:23
0:53:29
0:54:20
0:54:27
0:54:50
0:54:55 2
0:55:58
0:57:04
0:57:23
0:57:53
0:58:03
0:58:17
0:58:55
1:00:30
1:02:28
1:03:21
1:04:29 2
1:04:47 4
1:06:26 3
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Startnr.  geb.

617 1968
622 1963
630 1964
609 1967
635 1961
629 1994
636 1977
619 1964
651 1963
607 1968
624 1960
649 1941
627 1992

642 1981
639 1956
643 1994
637 1965
608 1962
628 1949
652 1950
621 1964
620 1949
601 1980
634 1953
612 1957
632 1952
644 1983
623 1988
638 1944
633 1970
625 1949
602 1992
606 1942
618 1940
616 1948
653 1980
650 1963
605 1952
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Eichhorn, Gerhard
Seifert, Gerd

Dr. Bluméhr, Reiner
Winkler, Martin
Zibbe, Glnter
Pfeuffer, Bodo
Brandt, Horst
Jauch, Bertram
Zimmermann, Uwe
Diez, Utz
Ellerkamm, Jirgen
Schadwinkel, Wolfgang

Thurm, Ingo

Name, Vorname

Thomas, Gesine
Friedrich, Elke
GroR3, Barbara
Thiele, Gabi
Jurkschat, Uta

Herrmann, Anke

Fischer, Andre
Jorkschat, Wolf
Krapp, Dr., Clemens
Hempel, Karl
Peppler, Roland
Henkel, Tobias
Amendt, Philip
Schadwinkel, Andy
Otto, Matthias
Kretzschmar, Manfred
Michalk, Bernhard
Kitzmann, Holger
Seidler, Bernd
Hopfner, Thomas
Kneise, Wolfram
Nicolai, Steffen
Schalk, Udo
Klitsch, Carsten

Seever, Thorsten

Ergebnisliste Gesamtwertung

30. Kienberglauf

SV 08 Oehrenstock
Oehrenstock, 03.10.2010

SV Cursdorf-Meuselbach
Saalfelder LV

SV Thuringia Koénigsee
RLV Jena

LG Ohra-Horselgas
WSV limenau

TC Langewiesen
Langewiesen

USV Jena

USV Jena

SV Kyffhauser

GMRYV Langewiesen
Easy Fun

16 km

Verein/Wohnort.

SV Bad Berka

SV Bad Berka

Dream Team lImenau
SV Stockhiitte

LG Frauenwald

Rennschnecken Burkersd

LSV Lok Arnstadt

LG Frauenwald
limenau

Saalfelder LV

WSV limenau

SV Thuringia Kbénigsee
SV 02 Arnstadt

GMRYV Langewiesen
limenau

Ichtershausen
Rudolstadt

SG Egelsbach
Stadtilm

RSV limenau
Katholische Laufjugend A
liImenau

Dream Team lImenau
Arnstadt

SG Motor Arnstadt
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70 - 74 Jahre
70 - 74 Jahre
Uber 74 Jahre
Uber 74 Jahre
tber 74 Jahre
70 - 74 Jahre
55 - 59 Jahre
65 - 69 Jahre
55 - 59 Jahre
Uber 74 Jahre
70 - 74 Jahre
65 - 69 Jahre
40 - 44 Jahre

AK

40 - 44 Jahre
45 - 49 Jahre
50 - 54 Jahre
40 - 44 Jahre
40 - 44 Jahre
50 - 54 Jahre

20 - 29 Jahre
35 - 39 Jahre
35 - 39 Jahre
20 - 29 Jahre
40 - 44 Jahre
20 - 29 Jahre
20 - 29 Jahre
35 - 39 Jahre
40 - 44 Jahre
55 - 59 Jahre
45 - 49 Jahre
40 - 44 Jahre
45 - 49 Jahre
55 - 59 Jahre
20 - 29 Jahre
40 - 44 Jahre
45 - 49 Jahre
30 - 34 Jahre
35 - 39 Jahre

£ £ £ £ 2 = 3 3333 33333 3 3 3

3 3333333333333 33 3 3 3

1:08:47 2
1:10:44
1:14:08
1:14:24
1:15:16
1:15:45
1:17:49
1:19:20
1:21:21
1:21:25
1:26:23
1:38:17
4:00:00

Laufzeit Platz

1:18:50
1:23:14
1:27:11
1:30:06
1:30:29
1:30:40 2

1:01:31
1:04:41
1:06:41
1:08:05
1:09:44
1:11:21
1:12:47
1:12:52
1:17:18
1:18:39
1:19:09
1:19:12
1:19:47
1:20:14
1:20:46 5
1:21:38
1:23:42
1:24:14
1:24:27

W N R R e N A R O W DR B WOWN PoW
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604
655
646
631
614
648
654
645
615
603
641
626
640

Startnr.

701
711
728
725
735
730

727
736
738
729
734
704
726
721
719
740
706
744
709
714
705
707
722
731
741

1938
1937
1935
1932
1935
1939
1952
1942
1955
1934
1938
1943
1970

geb.

1968
1964
1958
1967
1968
1959

1987
1974
1972
1986
1970
1984
1988
1973
1966
1952
1962
1970
1965
1955
1984
1969
1961
1979
1971
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Ergebnisliste Gesamtwertung

30. Kienberglauf

SV 08 Oehrenstock
Oehrenstock, 03.10.2010

20 Goymann, Uwe Lauftreff Plaue 45-49 Jahre m  1:25:55 4 712 1962
21 Beck, Andreas LSV Lok Arnstadt 50-54Jahrem  1:25:55 1 710 1959
22 Kaufmann, Andre TSV Germania 1887 e.V. 45-49 Jahre m  1:26:48 5 724 1962
23 Sachs, Frank Dream Team limenau 45 -49 Jahre m  1:27:11 6 720 1964
24 Luc, Ronny Langewiesen 30-34Jahrem 1:28:30 2 733 1977
25 Weinberger, Rolf VIBA Anschiitz 55-59 Jahre m  1:29:34 3 739 1952
26 Hahnemann, Norbert SG Motor Arnstadt 50-54 Jahre m  1:29:46 2 713 1956
27  Wilinski, Axel SV limtal Manebach 40-44 Jahre m  1:29:58 5 746 1970
28 Moldenhauer, Frank limenau 45 -49 Jahre m  1:31:24 7 718 1961
29 Lendzian, Remo Stadtilm 20-29Jahrem 1:32:14 6 743 1981
30 Lipfert, Kai-Uwe Saalfelder LV 45-49 Jahrem  1:34:49 8 717 1964
31 Lipfert, Glunter Saalfelder LV 20-29 Jahre m  1:34:49 7 716 1987
32 Siebenhaar, Volker limenau 45 -49 Jahre m  1:34:55 9 745 1962
33 Schertling, Mario BC 07 Arnstadt 45-49 Jahre m  1:37:03 10 723 1962
34 Jakob, Philipp privat 40 - 44 Jahre m  1:38:07 6 732 1970
35 Fleischer, Stephan Katholische Laufjugend A 30- 34 Jahre m  1:39:36 702 1980
36 Graf, Mario Katholische Laufjugend A 30-34 Jahre m  1:39:36 737 1980
37 Grunwald, Marcus Katholische Laufjugend A 30-34 Jahre m  1:39:36 742 1978
2 km
Name, Vorname Verein/Wohnort. AK Laufzeit Platz  Startnr. geb.
weiblich
1 Fribing, Jasmin ZSG Waltershausen 10 Jahre w  0:10:44 1 111 2000
2 Thiele, Lena SV Stockhiitte 15Jahre w  0:10:53 1 129 1995
3 Krannich, Michelle ThSV Geschwenda 12 Jahre w  0:11:38 1 132 1998
4 Knabe, Julia ThSV Geschwenda 10 Jahre w  0:11:56 2 131 2000
5 Merten, Linette GMRYV Langewiesen 9Jahrew 0:12:21 1 117 2001
6 Weigt, Selina Oehrenstock 12 Jahre w  0:12:25 2 124 1998
7 Puls, Johanna ThSV Geschwenda 13 Jahre w 0:12:46 1 133 1997
8 Ludwig, Pia Tischtennisclub GroRRbrei 8 Jahre w  0:12:51 137 2002
9 Poppel, Sara GMRYV Langewiesen bis 7 Jahre w 0:13:48 1 120 2003
10 Gorlich, Emilia TTC Hasenthal bis 7 Jahre w  0:15:00 2 112 2003
11 Mdller, Natalie GMRYV Langewiesen 10 Jahre w  0:15:18 3 127 2000
12 Jittner, Sarah GMRYV Langewiesen 9Jahrew 0:16:30 2 113 2001
mannlich
1 VoRRhage, Eric WSV Schmiedefeld 14 Jahre m  0:08:17 1 122 1996
2 Nicolai, Halvar PFC limenau 14 Jahre m  0:09:00 2 118 1996
3 Kley, Paul SG Motor Arnstadt 14 Jahre m  0:09:59 3 114 1996
4 QueiBer, willi LSV limenau 10 Jahre m  0:10:19 1 121 2000
5 Korn, Sascha GMRYV Langewiesen 15Jahre m 0:10:25 1 115 1995
6 Kuster, Marvin Frederik LSV limenau 8Jahrem 0:10:55 1 116 2002
7 Chemnitz, Benjamin Jesuborn 11 Jahre m  0:11:48 1 136 1999
8 Klattenberg, Tommy-Lee SV 1880 Unterporlitz 10 Jahre m  0:12:20 2 138 2000
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Ergebnisliste Gesamtwertung

30. Kienberglauf

SV 08 Oehrenstock
Oehrenstock, 03.10.2010

9 Jaworsky, Norman LSV Lok Arnstadt 12 Jahre m  0:12:38 1 126 1998
10 Koch, Simon Rodelclub limenau 10 Jahre m  0:12:46 3 110 2000
11 Reiche, Marius LSV Lok Arnstadt 13Jahrem 0:12:49 1 128 1997
12 Ziegler, Uwe privat 12 Jahre m  0:12:51 2 139 1998
13 VoBhage, Nils WSV Schmiedefeld 13Jahre m 0:13:20 2 123 1997
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